Copyright© 2008 - 2012 Chinatungsten Online All Rights Reserved                             电话：0086 592 512 9696 0086 592 512 9595
ISO 9000-2008认证号码: 00109   q211048r1s/3502                                                                               传真：0086 592 512 9797
标准文件编号CTOXMQCD-MA-E/P 2008-2012版本                                         Documents No. CTOXMQCD-MA-E/P 2011-2015 Version
中钨在线(厦门)科技有限公司 CHINATUNGSTEN ONLINE (XIAMEN) MANU. & SALES CORP.
厦门市软件园二期望海路 25 号 3楼  www.chinatungsten.com   sales@chinatugnsten.com
        传真：0592 512 9797 电话：0592 512 9696/512 9595/ 13806045308
Unit：mm
Cemented Carbide Drill Bit-Type K0
Type L H S R r r1
CTC-JK026D 26 12 8 50 13
CTC-JK026B 26 15 8 50 13
CTC-JK026 26 18 8 180 13
CTC-JK028D 28 12 6 80 14
CTC-JK028B 28 15 8 80 14
CTC-JK028 28 18 8 180 14
CTC-JK030D 30 13 8 80 15
CTC-JK030B 30 15 8 80 15
CTC-JK030 30 18 8 180 15
CTC-JK032E 32 12 8 80 16
CTC-JK032D1 32 12.5 8 180 16
CTC-JK032D 32 13 8 80 16
CTC-JK032B 32 15 8 180 16
CTC-JK032 32 18 8 180 16
CTC-JK034E 34 12 8 80 17
CTC-JK034D 34 13 8 80 17
CTC-JK034B 34 15 10 180 17
CTC-JK034 34 18 10 180 17
CTC-JK036E 36 12.5 8 120 18
CTC-JK036D 36 13.5 9.2 80 18
CTC-JK036A 36 15 8 80 18
CTC-JK036B 36 15 10 180 18
CTC-JK036 36 18 10 180 18
CTC-JK038H 38 12 10 180 19
CTC-JK038E 38 13 9 180 19
CTC-JK038D1 38 13.5 8 180 19
CTC-JK038D 38 13.5 9.2 120 19
CTC-JK038D2 38 13.5 9.2 180 19
CTC-JK038A 38 15 8 120 19
CTC-JK038B 38 15 10 180 19
CTC-JK038 38 18 10 180 19
0.5-1.0www.chinatungsten.com
Copyright© 2008 - 2012 Chinatungsten Online All Rights Reserved                             电话：0086 592 512 9696 0086 592 512 9595
ISO 9000-2008认证号码: 00109   q211048r1s/3502                                                                               传真：0086 592 512 9797
标准文件编号CTOXMQCD-MA-E/P 2008-2012版本                                         Documents No. CTOXMQCD-MA-E/P 2011-2015 Version
中钨在线(厦门)科技有限公司 CHINATUNGSTEN ONLINE (XIAMEN) MANU. & SALES CORP.
厦门市软件园二期望海路 25 号 3楼  www.chinatungsten.com   sales@chinatugnsten.com
        传真：0592 512 9797 电话：0592 512 9696/512 9595/ 13806045308
Continued Unit：mm
Tolerance：L: ±0.7;  H: ±0.5;  S: -0.6~0
Type L H S R r r1
CTC-JK040H 40 12 10 180 20
CTC-JK040D 40 13.5 9.2 120 20
CTC-JK040D1 40 13.5 9.2 180 20
CTC-JK040F 40 14 9 120 20
CTC-JK040F1 40 17 9 120 20
CTC-JK040F2 40 13.5 9 180 20
CTC-JK040A 40 15 8 120 20
CTC-JK040B 40 15 10 180 20
CTC-JK040 40 18 10 180 20
CTC-JK042E 42 12 7 150 21
CTC-JK042H 42 12 10 180 21
CTC-JK042D 42 13.5 9.2 120 21
CTC-JK042D1 42 13.5 9.2 180 21
CTC-JK042B1 42 14 10 180 21
CTC-JK042B 42 15 10 180 21
CTC-JK042 42 18 10 180 21
CTC-JK043H 43 12 10 180 21.5
CTC-JK043D 43 13.5 9.2 120 21.5
CTC-JK043A 43 15 8 120 21.5
CTC-JK043B 43 15 10 180 21.5
CTC-JK044B 44 15 10 120 22
CTC-JK044 44 18 10 180 22
CTC-JK046B 46 15 10 160 23
CTC-JK046 46 18 10 180 23
CTC-JK049B 49 15 10 160 24.5
CTC-JK049 49 18 10 180 24.5
0.5-1.0